L15 0000 85675

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	···
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





200279565882

02/08/16--01025--028 **35.00

FILED 2016 FEB 18 P 3: 55 2006 FEB 18 P 3: 55

FEB 1 9 2016

3 MASON



February 9, 2016

MICHAEL LEVY 1923 MCDONALD AVE BROOKLYN, NY 11223

SUBJECT: MICHAEL'S CARS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000085635

We have received your document for MICHAEL'S CARS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 116A00002728

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations		
SUBJECT: MC	Name of Lim	Cited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Michals Ca 1923 Ma Blooklyn 1	Name of Person IS LLC Firm/Company Lloy Address (1) 23 City/State and Zip Code LLC & Gme'l. Code to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Mohuel	Levy	at (7/8-) 6/9- Area Code Daytime	7140
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:	•	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

٦,

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Millar S Cas LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our iability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 42500083635	a-/	4 /20/5 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Liability Contains the words "Limited Liability Contains the words "Liability Contains the words		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5% N. State	85, Fl. 32714
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Altamorte Spri	185, Fl. 32714
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:		ecords, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stree	t address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as peing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my dut rovided for in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
If Chan	ging Registered Agent, <u>Sig</u>	nature of New Registered Agent
Page 1	of 3	ي

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
M/s	Michael Leng	340 N. State Pd.	<u>/34</u> □ Add
•		Ste 6/A Alternate Sta	n Remove
		540 N. State Pd. 6 Ste 6/A Alternate Sta Fl. 32714	Change / Addn
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		-	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
		· .	Change
			Add
			OF Change
			OF Shange

<u> </u>	<u>.</u>			<u> </u>					
									
 									
		·							
									
				 					
	·								
	.,								
effective of the cument's of	ate, if other the date is listed, the date inserted in effective date of specifies a date of day after the	date must be speci this block does n the Departmen elayed effect	fic and cannot is not meet the nt of State's re	be prior to date o applicable statecords.	utory filing re	han 90 days a quirements,	this date	will not	be listed as
he 90th	/16/16	-	, <u></u>	<u></u> ,	=				
he 90th	/16/16				//			2011	
he 90th	/16/16	The total	e of a member	or authorized re	Sresentative of a	member	r is	2016 FE	
he 90th	//6/16	The total	e of a member	or authorized rep	fresentative of a	member	TOKE TAR	83.	
	16/16	The total	Ley	or authorized report printed name		member	ECKETARY DE	EB 18	
The 90th	16/16	The total	Ley			member	ECKETARY OF ST	83.	

Filing Fee: \$25.00